Team, Classified, Handicapped

Colorado State USBC
Final PrizeListing

67th Colorado State USBC Open Championship

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1  Springs Custom Plumbing 34 3,845 $2,500.00 Colorado Springs, CO
2 | Got This 96 3,786 $1,500.00 Thornton, CO
3 TeamKathy 217 3,707 $1,134.00 Alamosa, CO
4 BV Auto#2 121 3,704 $890.00 BuenaVista, CO
5 Saon Three"OH" Nine 236 3,701 $726.00 Trinidad, CO
6 Melody Lanes#5 251 3,686 $615.00 Julesburg, CO
7 BVAuo#l 120 3,666 $539.00 BuenaVista, CO
8 CliffeLanes#2 404 3,665 $485.00 Westcliffe, CO
9 Walking Thunder Strikers 516 3,662 $446.00 Aurora, CO
10 The Gamblers 493 3,659 $417.00 Pueblo, CO
11 FiresideLanes 18 3,658 $393.00 Rifle, CO
12 Lloyds Amigo's 554 3,649 $374.00 Pueblo, CO
13 FiresideLanes 18 3,646 $358.00 Rifle, CO
14  Pin-A-Trators 458 3,642 $337.00 Pueblo, CO
14  Simply Fit Board 329 3,642 $337.00 Lamar, CO
16  Firehouse 525 3,638 $318.00 Salida, CO
17 B.EST.#2 486 3,636 $305.00 Monument, CO
18 Got Snooked ? #1 383 3,625 $293.00 Castle Rock, CO
19 Cottonwood Valley Ranch 4 3,616 $282.00 Bennett, CO
20 SpareParts 294 3,615 $265.00 Arvada CO
20 Outlaws#2 347 3,615 $265.00 Denver, CO
22 | Got ThisToo 95 3,608 $248.00 Thornton, CO
23 Troy'sAuto 243 3,605 $231.00 Pueblo, CO
23 What Happened In Limon 410 3,605 $231.00 Limon, CO
25 DLM Enterprises 548 3,600 $214.00 Canon City, CO
26 Right Way Disposal 233 3,594 $203.00 Trinidad, CO
27 Half Ton Of Fun 342 3,592 $192.00 Grand Junction, CO
28 ThinBlueline 130 3,584 $181.00 Pueblo West, CO
29  Poplin 464 3,582 $164.00 Sdlida, CO
29 Kindred Few 519 3,582 $164.00 Arvada CO
31 Kolorado Keglers| 335 3,579 $141.50 Arvada CO
31 CB Rednecks 524 3,579 $141.50 Brighton, CO
33 Big Springs 44 3,577 $62.50 Kit Carson, CO
33 Sanch Construction 97 3,577 $62.50 Salida, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,015.00
Team, Regular, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rehab IsFor Quitters 315 3,902 $3,000.00 Parker, CO
2 ThePro Shop@ Coal Creek #3 563 3,813 $2,000.00 Broomfield, CO
3 Team Terra 26 3,797 $1,181.00 Windsor, CO
4 BizzBizz 330 3,780 $816.00 Parker, CO
5 Fremont Lanes#1 2 3,778 $650.00 Canon City, CO
6 Team Storm 495 3,721 $571.00 Thornton, CO
7 Team Darryl 9 3,718 $532.00 Aurora, CO
8 Taking A Tour With Montour 257 3,708 $508.00 Denver, CO
9 AAU 413 3,702 $492.00 Arvada CO
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10 LeaveYour Mark Pro Shop #2 427 3,699 $480.00 Golden, CO
11  Rocky Mountain Flagging #1 160 3,687 $469.00 Sterling, CO
12 Bag Sanders 547 3,682 $459.00 Evans, CO
13 Champions Choice Pro Shop #2 467 3,679 $443.00 Colo Spgs, CO
13 Those Guys Team #4 FVB 533 3,679 $443.00 Colo Springs, CO
15 OneDay At Carries 277 3,678 $427.00 Fountain, CO
16 LosLobos 258 3,674 $417.00 Thornton, CO
17 4 RightsAnd A Wrong 129 3,661 $407.00 Berthoud, CO
18 Extral Extral 522 3,659 $397.00 Arvada CO
19 Mother Fing Jones 159 3,650 $387.00 Brighton, CO
20 Aspen Car Care 334 3,643 $377.00 Loveland, CO
21 Jmmy's Jammers 382 3,638 $367.00 Thornton, CO
22 ToBeDetermined 65 3,637 $352.00 Lakewood, CO
22 Pioneer#1 276 3,637 $352.00 Loveland, CO
24 No Split Sherlock 138 3,636 $327.00 Lamar, CO
24 EBOWLA 197 3,636 $327.00 Sterling, CO
24 TheAlley Cats 7 3,636 $327.00 Milliken, CO
27  Gutter Kings 23 3,632 $306.00 Colorado Springs, CO
28 Car Quest Lalunta 202 3,628 $296.00 LaJdunta, CO
29 D&M Pro Shop #2 431 3,626 $286.00 Grand Junction, CO
30 Deadwood 1 311 3,621 $276.00 Lakewood, CO
31 Team5280 Fire 135 3,620 $261.00 Aurora, CO
31 MrPant 484 3,620 $261.00 Monument, CO
33 Trinidad Lanes 232 3,619 $246.00 Trinidad, CO
34 LeaveYour Mark Pro Shop #3 371 3,616 $231.00 Arvada CO
34 Team Harris 21 3,616 $231.00 Littleton, CO
36 Team 5280 Wind 136 3,613 $216.00 Aurora, CO
37 3rd Choice 299 3,610 $206.00 Loveland, CO
38 Pioneer#2 275 3,609 $196.00 Loveland, CO
39 TheBoogers 16 3,605 $180.00 Loveland, CO
39 BiteMe 454 3,605 $180.00 Colorado Springs, CO
41 The Gayboys 362 3,602 $165.00 Fort Collins, CO
42 SB.F.D.A. 425 3,600 $155.00 Colo Spgs, CO
43  Pink Fluffy Bunnies #1 49 3,597 $145.00 Aurora, CO
44  Bowlero Lanes Pro Shop 545 3,596 $135.00 Pueblo, CO
45 Mavericks 255 3,590 $125.00 Decatur, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $20,605.00
Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Team 5280 Fire 135 3514 $1,200.00 Aurora CO
2 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #2 427 3,512 $750.00 Golden, CO
3 D&M Pro Shop #1 430 3,406 $435.00 Grand Junction, CO
4 5 Random Dudes 316 3,364 $284.00 Cahan, CO
5 CrankersArn't Us 390 3,358 $210.00 Auroara, CO
6 D&M Pro Shop #2 431 3,357 $173.00 Grand Junction, CO
7 KenoKarl And HisKeglers 306 3,336 $154.00 Bailey, CO
8 CrankersArn't UsToo 391 3,319 $144.00 Auroara, CO
9  Champions Choice Pro Shop #1 466 3,315 $138.00 Colo Spgs, CO
10 Pink Fuffy Bunnies#1 49 3,310 $134.00 Aurora, CO
11  Tota Bowling Dynamics BPI 369 3,306 $131.00 Castle Rock, CO
12 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #9 428 3,286 $127.00 Golden, CO
13  Old School Rollers 360 3,283 $125.00 Fort Callins, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,005.00
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Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,625.00

Doubles, Classified, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Beach, Brenda/ Pizzino, Joseph | 525 1,687 $1,000.00 Salida, CO
2 Paxton, Alan R/ Fischer, Gary 404 1,684 $750.00 Westcliffe, CO
3 Varco, Stephen M / Troutman, 146 1,630 $562.00 Salida, CO
CharlesH
4  Sanchez, Donad L, Jr / Walker, 97 1,619 $445.00 Sdlida, CO
TmR, J
5 Leewaye, Dusten W / Troutman, 146 1,614 $372.00 Sdlida, CO
Colt
6 Lovato, Timothy M / Tenorio, 95 1,610 $327.00 Thornton, CO
Brian M
7  Wisthoff, Elijah W / Guzman, 41 1,605 $297.00 Pueblo, CO
Cal R
8 Pace, Tim B/ Squires, Delbert L 72 1,601 $278.00 Rifle, CO
9 Trujillo, Larry A/ Trujillo, 548 1,598 $264.00 Canon City, CO
Branden
10 Mc Nitt, Liz A / Mc Nitt, Brandon 519 1,586 $256.00 Arvada, CO
L
11  Wheeler, JamesL / Stroud, 18 1,585 $249.00 Rifle, CO
Robert B
12 Boyd, JamesH / Demo, Richard 489 1,584 $245.00 Johnstown, CO
A
13 Avalos, LauraM / Avaos, Arnold 7 1,583 $238.00 Milliken, CO
\
13  Yoder, Theresa/ Schurz, Brian 128 1,583 $238.00 Loma, CO
13 DeaCruz, Andres, |11 / Murphy, 533 1,583 $238.00 Colo Springs, CO
Ryan D
16  Prahl, Nick R/ Sabala, Michael 361 1,578 $232.00 Golden, CO
17  Jaramillo, James E / Proctor, Josh 281 1,575 $229.00 Commerce City, CO
A
18 Mitchek, James/ James, Trey 44 1,574 $226.00 Kit Carson, CO
19 Vujcich, Troy M / Olson, Donald 243 1,571 $224.00 Pueblo, CO
W
20 Sorheim, Arlo D / Hammer, 513 1,570 $221.00 Aurora, CO
Kevin G
21 Adams, JamesL / Adams, 415 1,569 $219.00 Greeley, CO
Andrew J
22  Morris, Steven J/ May, JoshuaK 18 1,562 $215.00 Rifle, CO
22  Estrada, Wally O/ Wisthoff, 41 1,562 $215.00 Pueblo, CO
Jacob R
24  Allen, Chris/ Sena, Matt E 329 1,559 $212.00 Lamar, CO
25 Krutsch, Colton J/ Foster, Jim J 518 1,554 $209.00 Lakewood, CO
26 Martinez, Kali / Y acoubian, Peter 535 1,553 $207.00 Grand Junction, CO
E
27  McMillan, Tyler S/ Magnuson, 18 1,552 $204.00 Rifle, CO
Matthew M
28 Lacy, John H / Porco, Rocky L 122 1,551 $202.00 Salida, CO
29 Renquist, Randy R/ Gette, 250 1,550 $198.00 Julesburg, CO
Lawrence D
29 Clinkenbeard, Richard / Fowler, 279 1,550 $198.00 Commerce City, CO
Ernest A
31 Cordova, Jesse C/ Cordova, 264 1,548 $194.00 Lakewood, CO
Edward, Jr
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32

33

38

39

39
41

42
42

45
46

46

48

49
50

51

52
52

52
52
56
57

58
59

60
61
61
61

65
65
67
68

69

Thompson, Christine M / Schafer,
Michelle M

Stallsworth, Carl E / Kidwell,
John A

Oerich, Connie A / Odlrich, Ed
M

Ragains, Michael D / Compton,
Bill W

Losh, Robert L / Losh, Gary J
Cook, Bobbie J/ Schaffer, Ron L
Mason, Daniel L / Weins,
Jonathon E

Prien, Henry L / Sandoval, Floyd
E

Long, Rusty L / Lea, Jack B
Szymanski, Scott F/
Kathrineberg, Kyle B

Queen, Jody M / Queen, Gary W
Harvie, Dean D / Schulte, Charles
H

Smith, Sylvia A / Smith, Charles
L

Adolf, Harold H / Webb, Scott R
Diesslin, Wayne R/ Lewis,
CharlesR

Lancaster, Julie A / Lancaster,
Mark E

Tomes, Stephen M / Tomes, Mark
A

Hurst, Ken J/ Meska, Chris L
Steffen, Lee A / Covalt,
Charles(Bud) D

Van Massenhove, Robert L /
Wertz, Becky L

Embry, Jay R/ Embry, Stan
Segura, Brandon / Wille, Dustyn
M

Lomax, Jim L / Cooper, Beau
Steinmark, John W / Duran, Zack
Gee, Jennifer A / Baer, Ann L
Dague, Boyd D / Hixenbaugh,
John

Soto, Laura L / Soto, Vittorio A
Driver, Donald R / Henderson,
Michael K

Settles, Eric / Schneider, Adam E
Cullip, Richard / Lester, James D
Belden, Travis/ Beldon, Lisa
Schamp, Sandra R / Haddon,
Mike E

Repice, Marty J/ Stake, Myles P
Valdez, Abe R/ Erickson, Nancy
Law, Harold K / Luft, Scott A
Satermo, Brent / Satermo, Stacie
Peterson, Kenneth J/ Ferguson,
CharlesE

Gibson, Logan P/ Gibson, Margie
A

373

115

493

343

50

145

524

36

139
47

260
421

117

261
97

244

323

143
188

19

147
235

279
485
185

97

264
238

329
203
377
414

32
226
251
460
251

310

1,547
1,545
1,544
1,544
1,544
1,542
1541

1,536

1,536
1,531

1,530
1,530

1,528

1,527
1,525

1,525

1,524

1,522
1,521

1,520

1,518
1,518

1,518
1,518
1,515
1,514

1,513
1,512

1,511
1,507
1,507
1,507

1,506
1,502
1,502
1,501
1,499

1,498

$192.00
$190.00
$184.67
$184.66
$184.67
$180.00
$177.00

$173.50

$173.50
$170.00

$166.00
$166.00

$163.00

$160.00
$156.50

$156.50

$153.00

$150.00
$148.00

$145.00

$139.50
$139.50

$139.50
$139.50
$133.00
$131.00

$128.00
$126.00

$123.00
$118.67
$118.66
$118.67

$114.00
$110.00
$110.00
$106.00
$104.00

$101.00

Arvada, CO

Denver, CO

Pueblo, CO

Grand Junction, CO

Aurora, CO

Ft. Collins, CO
Brighton, CO
Pueblo, CO

Denver, CO
Denver, CO

Burlington, CO
Burlington, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Burlington, CO
Salida, CO

Lakewood, CO
Strasburg, CO

Erie, CO
Northglenn, CO

Aurora, CO

Sdlida, CO
Trinidad, CO

Commerce City, CO

Monument, CO
Granby, CO
Salida, CO

Lakewood, CO
Howard, CO

Lamar, CO
Sterling, CO
Burlington, CO
Arvada, CO

Englewood, CO
Denver, CO
Julesburg, CO
Brighton, CO
Julesburg, CO

Brighton, CO
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70  Arguello, Bo J/ Ortiz, Rudy 355 1,497 $99.00 Pueblo, CO
71  Sisneros, Becky / Sisneros, 100 1,496 $95.50 Rocky Ford, CO
Ronad L, J
71  Martinez, Adam J/ Luong, Hung 395 1,496 $95.50 Lakewood, CO
N
73 Miller, Fritz W / Thornton, Eric A 92 1,495 $90.50 Colo Spgs, CO
73 Smith, Trevor J/ Smith, Chris 235 1,495 $90.50 Trinidad, CO
75 Morris, Karen M / Sturgis, 483 1,493 $87.00 Monument, CO
Darlene
76  Phillips, Cheryl J/ 389 1,491 $84.00 Greeley, CO
Anderson-Herbst, Tammi R
77  Sloggett, Marsha S/ Flinn, 403 1,490 $82.00 Canon City, CO
Garrett A
78 Fossett, Victoria J/ Fossett, 15 1,489 $76.67 Loveland, CO
Ronald L
78 Bennett, TravisW / Eberle, Jack J 410 1,489 $76.66 Limon, CO
78  Murphy, JessicaM / Murphy, 532 1,489 $76.67 Colo Spgs, CO
James T
81 Hamm, Robin F/ Ducker, Craig 310 1,486 $71.00 Brighton, CO
M
81 Coleman, Robert L / Coleman, 401 1,486 $71.00 Denver, CO
Sharon D
83 Morgan, TishaM / Morgan, Troy 121 1,485 $63.50 BuenaVista, CO
A
83 Kuchenbrod, John M / 323 1,485 $63.50  Strasburg, CO
Winklepleck, P. Ross, Jr
83 Montez, Phillip/ Lipscomb, G. 38 1,485 $63.50 New Castle, CO
Michael
83 Campbell, Dustin A / Clark, 329 1,485 $63.50 Lamar, CO
Joseph A
87 Goodwin, Jodie/ Cortese, 114 1,484 $57.00 Pueblo, CO
CassandraM
88 Korth, RussL / Gower, Robert L 121 1,483 $39.25 BuenaVista, CO
88 Bryan, Jarry L / Alvarado, 130 1,483 $39.25 Pueblo West, CO
Matthew N
88 Marotzke, David P/ Micek, 282 1,483 $39.25 Commerce City, CO
Daniel W
88 Mason, DennisC/ Weins, Todd J 524 1,483 $39.25  Brighton, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,302.00
Doubles, Regular, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ray, Brock N/ Dixon, Kevin E 528 1,795 $1,200.00 Brush, CO
2 Rodriguez, Kurt A / Rodriguez, 39 1,663 $900.00 Denver, CO
Kurt M
3 Pugh, Adrian L / McGowan, Eric 525 1,625 $695.00 Sdlida, CO
P
4 Fickes, Shelly E/ Freed, Michael 120 1,621 $554.00 BuenaVista, CO
T
5 Seltzer, Cody / Seltzer, Gregory J 495 1,615 $456.00 Thornton, CO
6 Boughton, Christopher D / Arko, 458 1,614 $389.00 Pueblo, CO
Robert L
7  Skinner, Daniel C/ Cusick, 25 1,608 $342.00 Loveland, CO
Wayne
8 Warner, Robert B / Thomas, 561 1,607 $309.00 Broomfield, CO

Donovan J
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10
11

12
12

14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
22

24
25

26
27

27
29

29

31

31

37
38
39
40
40
40

43

45

Jones, Marion T / Sivixai, Tony
Whidler, Phil N / Rehkop, Rakie L
Prigelmeier, Bruce D /
Prigelmeier, Mark D

Rhoades, Joe P/ Kling, David M
Rodriguez, Reyes/ Rodriguez,
Ramon, Jr

Gallegos, Steven M / Cosyns,
Ryan T

Railton, Norm M / Pearson, David
B

Maly, MichelleM / Mc Mullen,
Debbie K

Schell, Jerry A / Sainz, Pat M, Jr
Peach, Russ P/ Reid, David M
Meyer, Kent S/ Freeman, John C
Fugita, Aaron J, Sr/ Richardson,
Forrest W

Lays, Evan J/ Cook, Edward J
Schafer, Tim / Schafer, Everrett J
Emerson, Aaron W / Abel, Bruce
L

Meier, Don/ Schaan, Doug M
Quick, Robert A / Quick, Joshua
A

Easterling, Rod / Boss, Lonnie B
Thurman-Kelly, lanM / Van
Orden, Jason M

Jones, Carole A / Smith, Jerry R
Alegria, James N / McHodgkins,
Jeremy

Sanchez, Kenneth A / Lucero,
Fred J, Jr

Henderson, Franklin D / White,
Richie

Rothfuss, Robert M / Rotvold,
Lawrance S

Bunz, Steve W / Bunz, Zachary
Bodaness, Spencer / Gretch,
Damon D

Martinez, Josh / Martinez, Larry L
Mc Donald, Jean L / Trujillo,
Richard A

Finger, David E, Il / Shaver,
Jeremy M

Clark, Lance P/ Brodecky, John
W

Mc Collum, Kenneth A, Sr/ Mc
Collum, Kenneth A, J

Gray, Vance G / Hausser, David E
Pithan, ChrisS/ Land, Todd A
Moloney, Kevin A / Ekhoff, Clint
L

Mc Kenna, James B / Johnson,
Duane D

Quarles, Phil / Wales, Kevin G
Hill, Chris L / Quillin, Matt E

556
405
200

303
468

391
201

65
265
356
276
189
467
371
469

321
382

399
546

496
125

258

129

162

533
160

298
112

266

290

311

27

29

194

477

495

1,593 $286.00
1,589 $269.00
1,587 $258.00

1,582 $245.50
1,582 $245.50

1,581 $237.00
1,580 $233.00
1577 $227.50
1,577 $227.50
1,575 $224.00
1,574 $221.00
1,572 $219.00
1,570 $217.00
1,568 $213.00
1,568 $213.00

1,565 $210.00
1,564 $208.00

1,562 $206.00
1,558 $203.00

1,558 $203.00
1,555 $199.00

1,555 $199.00
1,553 $195.50
1,553 $195.50

1,551 $193.00
1,547 $190.00

1,547 $190.00
1,545 $187.00

1,543 $185.00
1,540 $183.00
1,539 $181.00
1,538 $177.00
1,538 $177.00
1,538 $177.00

1,536 $173.00

1,535 $171.00
1,534 $169.00

Aurora, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Centennia, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO

Auroara, CO

Rocky Ford, CO
Lakewood, CO
Golden, CO
Commerce City, CO
Loveland, CO
Arvada, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Arvada, CO

Pueblo, CO

Laporte, CO
Thornton, CO

Aurora, CO
Commerce City, CO

Denver, CO
Loma, CO

Thornton, CO
Berthoud, CO
Brighton, CO

Colo Springs, CO
Sterling, CO

Florence, CO
Arvada, CO

Littleton, CO
Lamar, CO
Lakewood, CO
Loveland, CO
Golden, CO
LaJdunta, CO

Lakewood, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO
Thornton, CO
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46  Mullis, Michael K / Schick, Jason
L

46  Zagyi, Joseph R/ Larson, Steve S

46  Rudolph, John C/ Mikelson, Curt
D

49  Goff, Daniel R/ Goff, Karen M

50 Berger, Scott / Rush, Mat S

50 Compton, Devon R / Compton,
David B

50 Guccione, Frank / Badovinac,
Steven P

53 Black, Benjamin M / Lommel,
Bruce J

54  Everding, Kelly M / Schneider,
CurtisJ

55 Kaelley, Mike S/ Rezendes, Al

55 Belden, Ashley N / Roskelley,

Scott R

57 Taylor, Chris/ Worrall, Robert
W, I

58 Nickerson, Robert E / Nankervis,
Brian J

58 Dilley, EdW, J/ Dilley, Travis
W

60 Cardoza, Ronad K / Montoya,
David A

60 Macfarlane, Jeremiah / Mac
Farlane, John J

62 Fazgraf, Jake A / Schmerge,
Jordan J

63 MacDonald, Robert D / Bowling,
Gay M
Bates, Ramon | / Honeyman,
Michad R, Jr

Gettman, Don K / Higgins, Ray

66 Compliment, CoraJ/ Johnson,
Stephanie A

67 Montgomery, CarrieL /
DePooter, Seth J

67 Sutterlin, Steve P/ Dreiling,
LanceS

69 Johns, Corey E/ Cary, JoshuaW

70 Childers, Rick A / Childers, Floyd
J

70 Johnston, Steven W / Ptak, Aaron
J

72 Morris, Jan M / Lawson, Bobbi J

73 Boysen, Jason L / George,
Edward J

74 Wagner, Ray L / Schissler, John E

74 Perez, William J/ Torrez, Rick A

76 Moore, Eric G/ Yancey, Jordan R

76  Heck, Wendell D/ Sapa, Tim J

76  Blackman, ChrisL / Hanten,
Daniel R

79  Smith, Hervey / Irwin, Jim R

79 Bradford, Lane W / Brigham,
Jason A

103
455

378

341

360

318

240

110
276

502

241

454

202

486

518

98

563

161
373

277

111

288
496

255

67
163

357
376
379
199

19

229
83

1,533 $165.00
1,533 $165.00
1,533 $165.00
1,532 $161.00
1,529 $157.00
1,529 $157.00
1,529 $157.00
1,526 $153.00
1,525 $151.00
1,524 $148.00
1,524 $148.00
1,522 $145.00
1,521 $142.00
1,521 $142.00
1,520 $138.00
1,520 $138.00
1,519 $135.00
1,518 $133.00
1,517 $130.00
1,517 $130.00
1,515 $127.00
1,513 $124.00
1,513 $124.00
1,512 $121.00
1511 $118.00
1511 $118.00
1,510 $115.00
1,509 $113.00
1,508 $110.00
1,508 $110.00
1,507 $105.00
1,507 $105.00
1,507 $105.00
1,506 $100.00
1,506 $100.00

Loveland, CO

Centennia, CO
Westminster, CO

Canon City, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Hghlnds Ranch, CO

Arvada, CO

Denver, CO
Loveland, CO

Aurora, CO

Arvada, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
LaJdunta, CO
Monument, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Broomfield, CO

Sterling, CO
Arvada, CO

Fountain, CO
Denver, CO

Montrose, CO
Denver, CO

Decatur, AL

Parker, CO
Brighton, CO

Brighton, CO
Denver, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Bayfield, CO
Aurora, CO

Brighton, CO
Arvada, CO
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81 Campbell, JoshuaD / Lowery, 371 1,505 $96.00 Arvada, CO
Kirk D
81 Raehal, John M / Gardner, Dwight 338 1,505 $96.00 Arvada, CO
L
81 Clark, Nolan C/ Mayber, Rick A 6 1,505 $96.00 Commerce City, CO
84 Tanner, Joshua R / Kohler, Paul A 16 1,504 $92.00 Loveland, CO
85 Ortiz, Adrian/ Montoya, Joe E 258 1,503 $90.00 Thornton, CO
86 Garrison, Zane M, Sr/ Ball, Ricky 537 1,501 $88.00 Morrison, CO
87 Coy, Gary A/ Clarkin, Bill 194 1,500 $86.00 LaJdunta, CO
88 Lara, Edward L, Sr/ Quintana, 375 1,499 $84.00 Denver, CO
Kimberly L
89 Gonzales, Phillip D / Tanner, 154 1,498 $81.00 Fort Collins, CO
Thomas B
89 Baetz, Christoper L / Smallwood, 378 1,498 $81.00 Elizabeth, CO
Alan F
91 DeLoach, Anthony Q/ Gibson, 508 1,497 $78.00 Denver, CO
James C
92  Hillis, Jerry D / Wirth, Joe F, 111 538 1,495 $74.00 Morrison, CO
92 Pare, Henri T/ Lawson, 67 1,495 $74.00 Parker, CO
Christopher |
92 Rodriguez, Ector M / Glasgow, 2 1,495 $74.00 Canon City, CO
Steve D
95 Bickel, Monty E/ Bickel, Kevin 365 1,493 $68.00 Fort Collins, CO
A
95 Nelson, Jm S/ Kouri, Rick 368 1,493 $68.00 Castle Rock, CO
95 Ruszka, Robert S/ Teller, James 515 1,493 $68.00 Denver, CO
D
98 Harmon, Brian A / Harmon, 194 1,492 $63.00 LaJunta, CO
Kaeb R
98 Harding, Fred M, Jr / Burford, 308 1,492 $63.00 Canon City, CO
Rick L
100 Van Eyzeren, Dean J/ Moss, 151 1,490 $58.00 Littleton, CO
Joshua D
100  Murphy, John R/ Randdl, 313 1,490 $58.00 Parker, CO
William J
100 Mayberry, Jeff L / Rudd, Richard 387 1,490 $58.00 Frederick, CO
D, J
103  Hill, Ashley B / Webb, Steven C 332 1,487 $53.00 Colorado Springs, CO
103  Horn, Christy A / Murphy, Ryan 185 1,487 $53.00 Granby, CO
K
105 Otsuka, Jacy A / Lehl, Timothy M 248 1,486 $50.00 Julesburg, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,058.00
Doubles, Classifed, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McNitt, Liz A/ Mc Nitt, Brandon 519 1,201 $200.00 Arvada, CO
L
2 Montez, Phillip/ Lipscomb, G. 38 1,143 $106.00 New Castle, CO
Michael
Total prizes awarded in this division: $306.00
Doubles, Regular, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rodriguez, Kurt A / Rodriguez, 39 1,521 $600.00 Denver, CO
Kurt M
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23

23
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28

29
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31

32
32

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,158.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,824.00

Gallegos, Steven M / Cosyns,
Ryan T

Moloney, Kevin A / Ekhoff, Clint
L

Lays, Evan J/ Cook, Edward J
Guerrero, Keith Richard C/
Popovich, Marco A

Robinson, Morgan B / Nadeau,
Chase D

Berger, Scott / Rush, Mat S
Rhoades, Joe P/ Kling, David M
Bickel, Monty E / Bickel, Kevin
A

Johnson, John W / Cooper, Brett
R

Moffitt, Robert S, Jr / Chapin, Jeff
R

Schmidt, Karl E/ Méellinger,
Duane L

Guccione, Frank / Badovinac,
Steven P

Moore, Eric G/ Yancey, Jordan R
Jones, Carole A / Smith, Jerry R
Kelley, Mike S/ Rezendes, Al
Bennett, Cory / Cockroft, Dustin
R

Banister, Rickie A / Crites,
Thomas

Pare, Henri T / Lawson,
Christopher |

Lockwood, Jerry / Lockwood,
Sean

Fickes, Shelly E / Freed, Michael
T

Mc Cracken, Steven A / Schafer,
Rick A

Quick, Robert A / Quick, Joshua
A

Cardoza, Ronald K / Montoya,
David A

Sutterlin, Steve P/ Dreiling,
LanceS

Hartman, Kevin L / White, Robert
(ol]]

Maly, MichelleM / Mc Mullen,
Debbie K

Miller, Travis/ Miller, Jayden T
Meier, Don / Schaan, Doug M
Hosler, Ronald L / Dias, Mike A
Dato, AngelaN / Allen, Randy R
Coy, Gary A / Clarkin, Bill
Perez, William J/ Torrez, Rick A

391

194

467
134

430

378

303

365

429

466

390

360

379

496

110

430

135

67

432

120

428

382

202

111

134

65

124

321

272

331

194
376

1,509

1,455

1,444
1,440

1,437
1,435
1,429
1,429
1,425
1,425
1,418
1,411
1,408
1,407
1,398
1,396
1,389
1,388
1,387
1,387
1,385
1,378
1,378
1,374
1,371
1,370
1,367
1,366
1,362
1,360

1,358
1,358

$400.00

$314.00

$253.00
$208.00

$177.00
$153.00
$129.50
$129.50
$109.50
$109.50
$100.00
$95.00
$91.00
$87.00
$85.00
$83.00
$80.00
$78.00
$75.00
$75.00
$71.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.00
$63.00
$61.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$54.00

$51.00
$51.00

Auroara, CO
LaJdunta, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Centennia, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Golden, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Auroara, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Aurora, CO

Parker, CO

Grand Junction, CO
BuenaVista, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
LaJdunta, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO
Loma, CO

Laporte, CO
Denver, CO

Parker, CO

LaJdunta, CO
Denver, CO
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Singles, Classified, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Brown, WayneR 354 915 $500.00 Limon, CO
2 James, Trey 14 910 $400.00 Kit Carson, CO
3 Steen, Eric 171 903 $356.00 Littleton, CO
4  Prien,Henry L 36 899 $319.00 Pueblo, CO
5 Wheeler, JamesL 18 879 $288.00 Rifle, CO
6 Giles, Thomas A 121 868 $251.00 BuenaVista, CO
6 Taylor, Colton D 458 868 $251.00 Pueblo, CO
8 Mason, Daniel L 524 859 $221.00 Brighton, CO
9 Brandwein, Wayne F 228 858 $206.00 Littleton, CO
10 Queen, Jeffrey L 471 852 $193.00 Burlington, CO
11 Hazelton, Michael A 348 843 $177.00 Pueblo, CO
11  Schultz, Derek N 366 843 $177.00 Fort Collins, CO
13 Taylor, Randy J 79 835 $161.00 Bennett, CO
13 Wisthoff, Jacob R 41 835 $161.00 Pueblo, CO
15 Strieter, Ryan T 201 833 $151.00 Rocky Ford, CO
16 Tice, Jason 290 831 $147.00 Lamar, CO
17  Mitchek, James 14 828 $140.50 Kit Carson, CO
17  Webb, Scott R 261 828 $140.50 Burlington, CO
19  Whitehead, James B 4 825 $136.00 Bennett, CO
20 Kern, Russll 424 823 $133.00 Aurora CO
21 Law, Harold K 251 822 $128.67 Julesburg, CO
21 Leewaye, Dusten W 146 822 $128.67 Sdlida, CO
21 Lapcewich, Cassie S 30 822 $128.66 Greeley, CO
24 Arguello, Jennifer A 91 821 $124.50 Thornton, CO
24  Claren, John R 34 821 $124.50 Colorado Springs, CO
26  Efendic, Vincent S 187 820 $121.50 Granby, CO
26  Embry, Judd D 238 820 $121.50 Howard, CO
28 Sligar, EricD 4 816 $120.00 Bennett, CO
29 Bergener, Jacob J 72 815 $11850 Rifle, CO
29 Harrison, Darryl M 532 815 $118.50 Colo Spgs, CO
31 Hughes, Justin L 159 814 $116.00 Brighton, CO
32  Skerjanec, Justin L 2 813 $116.00 Canon City, CO
33  McMillan, Tyler S 18 811 $114.00 Rifle, CO
33  Sterkel, Rick A, 11 458 811 $114.00 Pueblo, CO
33 Hurst, KenJ 143 811 $114.00 Erie, CO
33 Lee Mike 217 811 $114.00 Alamosa, CO
37 Hogan-Mc Cooal, Austin 95 809 $111.67 Thornton, CO
37 Moore, Charles 335 809 $111.66 Arvada, CO
37  Peppito, ChrisL 530 809 $111.67 Fountain, CO
40 Tamburello, Tony 48 808 $109.00 Aurora CO
40 Tenorio, Brian M 95 808 $109.00 Thornton, CO
40 Clark, Joseph A 329 808 $109.00 Lamar, CO
43  Paser, Michael D 246 807 $107.00 Julesburg, CO
43  Soto, JessA 468 807 $107.00 Ft. Morgan, CO
43  Flanagan, Holly M 242 807 $107.00 Arvada, CO
46 Ray, Brock N 528 806 $106.00 Brush, CO
47  Nitsch, Caleb B 422 805 $105.00 Burlington, CO
48  Krumme, Ken W 355 804 $104.00 Pueblo, CO
49 Taylor, Justin W 80 803 $103.50 Strasburg, CO
49 Maldonado, Aaron A 232 803 $103.50 Trinidad, CO
51  Susman, John 189 802 $101.75 Arvada CO
51 Carlson, David A 245 802 $101.75 Lakewood, CO
51 Clark, Kris 433 802 $101.75 Grand Junction, CO
51 Reed, Patrick M 464 802 $101.75 Sdlida, CO
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55
55
55
55
59
59
61
61
61
64
65
65
67
68
68
70
70
70
70
74
75
75
7
7
7
80
81
81
81
81
85
86
86
86
86
86
91
91
93
94
94
94
94
98
98
100
100
100
103
103
105
106
106
108
108
108
111
111

Baird, Jason A
Villa, Marc A
Hoffman, Mary J
Casares, Rosemary
Tomes, Stephen M
Sena, Matt E
James, Cole L
Troutman, DeeAnn
Payne, Daryl C
Velasgquez, John
Yarian, Richard A
Canda, Scott T
Blackman, ChrisL
Cheshire, Ray P
Taylor, David R
Magnuson, Matthew M
Eby, Andrew K
Pennington, Carl
Allen, Chris
Simco, Larry
Goad, James L
Steinmark, John W
Luna, Albert
Clements, Ken C
Stevens, Drene A
Hixenbaugh, John

Mason, Quentin "Denny” R

Decker, Phil E
Trujillo, Larry A
Quintana, John M
Campbdll, Dustin A
Morgan, Stacey D
Flack, Mary E
Renquist, Randy R
Scott, Ethan A
Smith, Hervey
Morgan, Troy A
Price, Caroline D
Lawton, Trevor J
Gonder, Michael J
Mayo, Kenneth R
Romero, Marie A
Van Hoesen, Andrew P
Terry, John H
Harvey, Larry D
Brown, VeronicaP
McColm, Kevin
Sutherland, Ryan M
Tobias, MyraM
Marotzke, David P
Flores, Mat L
Driver, Donald R
Adams, James L
Ziegler, PatriciaL
Weinberger, Hollie A
Sandoval, Floyd E
Segura, Brandon
Weeden, James L

211
547
465
541
323
329

147
469
355
410
231

19

18
383

18

26
170
329
273

80
485

96
182
273

97
133
260
548
548
329

94
443
250
205
229
121
398
274
143
157
346
445
236
305
399
217

38
282

238
415
422
168

36
235
483

801 $99.00
801 $99.00
801 $99.00
801 $99.00
800 $97.00
800 $97.00
799 $95.66
799 $95.67
799 $95.67
798 $94.00
797 $93.50
797 $93.50
796 $92.00
795 $91.50
795 $91.50
794 $89.50
794 $89.50
794 $89.50
794 $89.50
793 $88.00
792 $87.00
792 $87.00
791 $85.33
791 $85.34
791 $85.33
790 $84.00
789 $82.50
789 $82.50
789 $82.50
789 $82.50
788 $81.00
787 $79.00
787 $79.00
787 $79.00
787 $79.00
787 $79.00
786 $76.50
786 $76.50
784 $76.00
783 $74.25
783 $74.25
783 $74.25
783 $74.25
782 $72.50
782 $72.50
781 $70.67
781 $70.66
781 $70.67
780 $69.00
780 $69.00
779 $68.00
778 $67.50
778 $67.50
7 $65.67
7 $65.67
7 $65.66
776 $63.66
776 $63.67

Lakewood, CO
Evans, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Strasburg, CO
Lamar, CO

Kit Carson, CO
Sdlida, CO

Pueblo, CO

Pueblo, CO

Limon, CO
Trinidad, CO
Aurora, CO

Rifle, CO

Castle Rock, CO
Rifle, CO

Windsor, CO
Littleton, CO
Lamar, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Strasburg, CO
Monument, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Sdida, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Burlington, CO
Canon City, CO
Canon City, CO
Lamar, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Julesburg, CO
Montrose, CO
Brighton, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Erie, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Trinidad, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO
Alamosa, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO
New Castle, CO
Commerce City, CO
Lakewood, CO
Howard, CO
Gredley, CO
Burlington, CO
Littleton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Trinidad, CO
Monument, CO
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111
114
114
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
123
123
123
126
126
126
126
130
130
130
130
134
134
134
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
144
144
146
146
146
146
146
151
151
151
151
151
156
156
156
156
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
167
167
169
169

Riggs, Patrick W
Hamman, Wendy L
Villamarin, Kim
Schulte, LoisA
Morris, Karen M
Driver, Joseph C

Y oder, Theresa
Flack, Garrett G
May, Joshua K
Ruscetti, Candis J
Baer, Ann L

Queen, Gary W
Chase, Sarah J
Martin, Randy L
Troutman, Colt
Gragert, David A
Heideman, Steven A
Cullip, Richard
Jablonski, Erik S
Hammer, Kevin G
Norris, Karen E
Schroeder, Dale L
Som, Lynnette
Schamp, Barbara A
Huber, Justin L
Christiansan, Jennifer A
Carlson, Janice F
Heilig, Peter R, Jr
Ferguson, CharlesE
Walker, TIimR, Jr
Young, William C
Wigglesworth, Devin F
Scott, MarieE
Lacy, John H
Barnett, Bruce
DeWitt, Dustin T
Landon, Michael L
Meyer, Loree L
Cutler, MarlaJ
Blosser, Kimberley R
Capps, Jamie J
Cirka, LindaJ
Lopez, Nick J
Tabot, DennisM
Ferguson, Lynne M
Eberle, Jack J
Rhoades, Brok R
Cole, Josh A
Chapman, Vaerie A
Chavez, Loretta
Haserodt, Kurt H
Gastineau, Krystal M
Zuege, EddieE
Solano, Victor A
Schamp, SandraR
Mc Kenna, James B
DeVos, FrancieH
Rogers, ChrisL, Il

144
457
553
408
483
146
128

30

18
233
185
260
442

146
339
358
203
533
513
286

227
413
464
521
340
319
251

97
530

85
262
122
150
282
292
340
422
343

80
531
527
116
251
410
471
138
516
453
222

19

14
309
414
477
183
545

776 $63.67
775 $62.50
775 $62.50
774 $59.29
774 $59.29
774 $59.29
774 $59.29
774 $59.26
774 $59.29
774 $59.29
773 $56.33
773 $56.33
773 $56.34
772 $54.00
772 $54.00
772 $54.00
772 $54.00
771 $51.25
771 $51.25
771 $51.25
771 $51.25
770 $49.34
770 $49.33
770 $49.33
769 $46.00
769 $46.00
769 $46.00
769 $46.00
769 $46.00
769 $46.00
769 $46.00
768 $43.00
768 $43.00
767 $41.00
767 $41.00
767 $41.00
767 $41.00
767 $41.00
766 $37.60
766 $37.60
766 $37.60
766 $37.60
766 $37.60
765 $35.00
765 $35.00
765 $35.00
765 $35.00
764 $31.29
764 $31.29
764 $31.29
764 $31.29
764 $31.26
764 $31.29
764 $31.29
763 $28.50
763 $28.50
762 $13.20
762 $13.20

Commerce City, CO
Aurora, CO
Monument, CO
Burlington, CO
Monument, CO
Sdida, CO
Loma, CO
Gredley, CO
Rifle, CO
Trinidad, CO
Granby, CO
Burlington, CO
Lakewood, CO
Bennett, CO
Sdlida, CO
Brighton, CO
Hudson, CO
Sterling, CO
Colo Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO
Arvada, CO
Sdida, CO
Aurora, CO
Brighton, CO
Firestone, CO
Julesburg, CO
Sdida, CO
Fountain, CO
Arvada, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO
Sdida, CO
Gredley, CO
Commerce City, CO
Peyton, CO
Brighton, CO
Burlington, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Strasburg, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Lamar, CO
Westminster, CO
Julesburg, CO
Limon, CO
Burlington, CO
Lamar, CO
Aurora, CO
Northglenn, CO
Firestone, CO
Aurora, CO
Yuma, CO
Pueblo, CO
Arvada, CO
Lakewood, CO
Granby, CO
Pueblo, CO
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169 Talarico, Rodney L 536 762 $13.20 Lakewood, CO
169  Trujillo, Paul 448 762 $13.20 Lakewood, CO
169 Watson, Fred D 402 762 $13.20 Aurora, CO
169 Clark, NolanC 6 762 $13.20 Commerce City, CO
169  Goetz, Siggy 81 762 $13.20 EstesPark, CO
169  Starbuck, Dennis E 81 762 $13.20 EstesPark, CO
169  Williams, Corey M 42 762 $13.20 Loveland, CO
169 Tracy, DonnaE 173 762 $13.20 Littleton, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,782.00
Singles, Regular, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McNitt, ShaneJ 519 886 $600.00 Arvada CO
2 Gentrup, Matt C 325 885 $500.00 Fort Collins, CO
3 Koch, AlexandraR 483 868 $273.00 Monument, CO
4  Behrer, Bruce A, Jr 412 867 $190.00 Arvada, CO
5 Bachman, Richard R 102 861 $161.00 Camoairillo, CA
6 Miller, Peter M 82 859 $151.00 Colorado Springs, CO
7  Seltzer, Cody 495 858 $146.00 Thornton, CO
8 Nadeau, DanC 432 857 $145.00 Grand Junction, CO
9 Jones, Jacob S 287 854 $143.00 Westminster, CO
10 Dixon, Kevin E 528 847 $143.00 Brush, CO
11 Picaso, Mark A, Jr 78 842 $142.00 Lakewood, CO
12 Peters, Bill E 177 837 $141.00 Colorado Springs, CO
12 Valvoda David J 535 837 $141.00 Grand Junction, CO
14 Roskelley, Scott R 276 835 $140.00 Loveland, CO
14  Rodriguez, Ramon, Jr 468 835 $140.00 Ft. Morgan, CO
16 Ragland, Carl E 224 833 $139.00 Golden, CO
17 Covalt, Charles(Bud) D 188 832 $139.00 Northglenn, CO
18 West, Michael S 66 828 $137.50 Boulder, CO
18 Gibson, Spencer M 429 828 $137.50 Golden, CO
20 Fleming, Tony A 84 826 $137.00 Arvada, CO
21  Martinac, Anthony J 57 825 $136.00 Loveland, CO
22 Bartz, Andy 26 824 $135.33 Windsor, CO
22 Black, Benjamin M 318 824 $135.34 Hghlnds Ranch, CO
22 Reid, David M 356 824 $135.33 Commerce City, CO
25  Perez, Mike 155 823 $133.34 Aurora CO
25 Davis, John A 501 823 $133.33  Aurora CO
25  Nickerson, Robert E 241 823 $133.33 Arvada CO
28 Walbaum, Linda 321 822 $132.00 Laporte, CO
29  Johnson, Duane D 477 821 $131.00 Lakewood, CO
29 Lawson, Christopher | 67 821 $131.00 Parker, CO
29 Hubbard, Jeremy S 280 821 $131.00 Commerce City, CO
32 Lehto, John P 109 820 $129.50 Aurora CO
32 Dubsky-Prahl, Joy C 361 820 $129.50 Golden, CO
34 Dageenakis, Christopher A 88 819 $128.50 Longmont, CO
34  Perez, Manuel 310 819 $128.50 Brighton, CO
36 Sisneros, Ethan A 554 818 $127.50 Pueblo, CO
36 Gretch, Damon D 160 818 $127.50 Sterling, CO
38 Maosher, JamesW, 111 289 817 $125.20 Denver, CO
38 Bodaness, Spencer 160 817 $125.20 Sterling, CO
38 Glasgow, Steve D 2 817 $125.20 Canon City, CO
38 Ellis, Michael J 47 817 $125.20 Denver, CO
38 Dietrich, John E 31 817 $125.20 Longmont, CO
43  Hamburger, Cory 30 815 $122.40 Greeley, CO
43  Szymanski, Scott F 47 815 $122.40 Denver, CO
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43  Lawson, Bobbi J

43 Kling, David M

43 Miller, MikeR

48 Dilley, EdW, J

48 Lipscomb, G. Michael

50 Riffe, Richard J

50 Soto, Vittorio A

50 Roybal, Timothy J

53 Tedesko, TomJ

54  Guzmon, Manuel E, Sr

55 Hazlett, David

56 Pearson, David B

56 Nash, Darrel R

56 Ramey, Robert J

59 Evig, DonB

60 Meyer, Kent S

60 Freeman, Chuck T

62 Duran, Joe D

63  Mc Queen, Jeremiah E

63 Martinac, Duane P

65 Bradford, LaneW

65 Kennedy, Gregory P

65  Johnson, Dick A

68 Foltz, Matthew M

69 Mikelson, Curt D

69 Mclntyre, John T

69 Carbone, Dan A

69 Warner, Robert B

73 Avados, Arnold vV

73  DelLoach, Anthony Q

75 Heronema, Eric C

75 Dilley, TravisW

75 O'Brien, ObieC

78 Boss, LonnieB

78  Albers, Richard A

80 Garcia, Antonio L

80 Madonado, Juan A

80 Zagyi, Joseph R

80 Christie, John E

84  Childers, John W, Jr

85 Fisher, Brandon L

86 Galvin, Bob

86 Freed, Michad T

86 Sabala, Michael

86 Haddon, Mike E

90 Kretzd, Tyler

90 Hilton, Rex A

90 Boger, David L

90 McDonald, Brad L

94  Seagroves, TinaK

94  Williams, Michael B

94  Seese, Warren S

97 Janssen, LeeD

98 Swan, Drew J

98 Schafer, Everrett J
100 Schaan, Doug M
101 Douglas, Donny L, Jr
101 Campbell, Sandy

67
303
446
454

38
435
264
424

41
160
201
216
499

26
276
372

215
376
83

384
287
455
545

87
561

508
280
454
515
399
350
380
280
103
153
110
507

73
120
361
414
192
385
152

17

93
165
200
356
210
371
321
254
226

815 $122.40
815 $122.40
815 $122.40
814 $120.50
814 $120.50
812 $119.00
812 $119.00
812 $119.00
811 $118.00
810 $117.00
809 $117.00
808 $115.66
808 $115.67
808 $115.67
807 $114.00
806 $113.50
806 $113.50
805 $113.00
804 $112.00
804 $112.00
803 $110.33
803 $110.33
803 $110.34
802 $109.00
801 $108.00
801 $108.00
801 $108.00
801 $108.00
799 $106.00
799 $106.00
798 $104.66
798 $104.67
798 $104.67
797 $103.50
797 $103.50
796 $101.50
796 $101.50
796 $101.50
796 $101.50
795 $100.00
794 $100.00
793 $98.00
793 $98.00
793 $98.00
793 $98.00
792 $96.00
792 $96.00
792 $96.00
792 $96.00
791 $93.66
791 $93.67
791 $93.67
790 $93.00
789 $92.00
789 $92.00
788 $91.00
787 $89.20
787 $89.20

Parker, CO
Centennial, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
New Castle, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO

Canon City, CO
Pueblo, CO

Sterling, CO

Rocky Ford, CO
Aurora, CO

Erie, CO

Windsor, CO
Loveland, CO
Arvada, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO

Denver, CO

Arvada, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Westminster, CO
Westminster, CO
Pueblo, CO
Broomfield, CO
Broomfield, CO
Milliken, CO

Denver, CO
Commerce City, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO

Aurora, CO

Denver, CO
Broomfield, CO
Commerce City, CO
Centennial, CO
Parker, CO

Denver, CO
Thornton, CO
Sterling, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Golden, CO

Arvada, CO
Westminster, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Strasburg, CO
Brighton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Commerce City, CO
Sterling, CO

Arvada, CO

Laporte, CO

Golden, CO

Denver, CO

Final Prize Listing

7/23/2018 2:52:27PM

Page 14 of 26



101
101
101
106
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
117
117
117
117
121
121
123
123
125
125
127
127
127
127
127
132
132
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
145
145
145
145
149
149
149
149
153
153
153
153
153
153
159
159

Garrett, Daniel S
Cross, Bryan E
Crites, Thomas
Rudd, Richard D, Jr
Seltzer, Gregory J
Kurtze, Jason M
White, Paul "Chip" A
Baer, Chris

Bader, ArlisP
Crawford, John H
Whidler, Phil N
Campbell, ThomasR
Ault, Jeri T

Childers, Gregory P
Jones, Carole A
George, Edward J
Sommers, Stephen M
Klocker, Chris G
Hernandez, Isaac L
Guzman, Carl R
Ayo, Virgilio
Ruscetti, Colton S
Minton, Michael R
Webb, Steven C
Widger, Keith J
Trombatore, Jared
Christensen, Shawn G
Malone, James A
Farr, Andrae D

Mc Mullen, Debbie K
Knight, Mark A
Story, Mark A
Kilpatrick, Daniel R
Webb, CharlesR
Campbell, Joshua D
Stallsworth, Carl E
Blakesley, Gregg W
Gwynn, John H
Buck, Richard J
Ackerman, KyleR
Hardten, Bradley J
Watt, John R
Kohama, Richard D
Tryon, Jack, 111

Y oshida, Chris A
Shtulman, Ari
Bohuslavsky, Kevin J
Arbogast, Ban

May, David A
Montgomery, Douglas
Landis, Jm
Foxworthy, Terry L
Lays, Evan J
Dobyns, Dan L
Cortese, CassandraM
Moore, Eric G
Herndon, Andrew E
Steinmetz, Duane E

52
127
135
387
495
177

12
185
139
127
405
138

24

38
496
163
272

369

41
510
233
177
332
381
166
494
501

92

65

82
137
143
174
371
115
181
506
167
476
315

10
139
178
285
364

82
164
180
252
123
484
467
327
114
379

71
322

787 $89.20
787 $89.20
787 $89.20
786 $87.00
785 $87.00
784 $84.83
784 $84.83
784 $84.83
784 $84.85
784 $84.83
784 $84.83
783 $82.34
783 $82.33
783 $82.33
782 $80.25
782 $80.25
782 $80.25
782 $80.25
781 $78.50
781 $78.50
780 $77.50
780 $77.50
779 $76.50
779 $76.50
778 $74.20
778 $74.20
778 $74.20
778 $74.20
778 $74.20
7 $71.17
7 $71.17
7 $71.17
7 $71.17
7 $71.15
7 $71.17
776 $67.42
776 $67.43
776 $67.43
776 $67.43
776 $67.43
776 $67.43
776 $67.43
775 $64.25
775 $64.25
775 $64.25
775 $64.25
774 $62.00
774 $62.00
774 $62.00
774 $62.00
772 $59.17
772 $59.17
772 $59.17
772 $59.17
772 $59.15
772 $59.17
771 $56.67
771 $56.67

Aurora, CO

Loma, CO

Aurora, CO
Frederick, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Granby, CO

Denver, CO

Loma, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Lamar, CO

Bailey, CO

New Castle, CO
Denver, CO
Brighton, CO

Denver, CO
Commerce City, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Pueblo, CO

Aurora, CO

Trinidad, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Canon City, CO
Littleton, CO

Parker, CO

Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO

Erie, CO

Littleton, CO

Arvada, CO

Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO

Littleton, CO
Morrison, CO

Parker, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Denver, CO

Parker, CO

Thornton, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO
Lakewood, CO

Fort Lupton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Monument, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Pueblo, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Laporte, CO
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159
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
169
169
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
195
196
196
196
196
196
201
201
201
201
201
201
207
207
207
207
211
211
211
211
211
211

Baetz, Christoper L
Martinez, Josh
Acfalle, Nicholas D
Sandberg, Corey
Mayberry, Jeff L
Culp, Adam L
Larson, Steve S
Cartwright, Alan L
Clarkin, Bill
Dencklau, LesD
Feigenbaum, Steve M
Grunau, Gary R
Allen, Randy R
Randel, William J
Jordan, Brian
Dryden, John E
Arnbrecht, Michael W
McKelvey, James W
Sharbonno, Craig H
Hurlbut, Daniel B
Strand, Ross A
Finning, Jacob R
Rehkop, Rakie L
Bechaver, Matthew J
Caplinger, Robert
Christensen, Bryson J
Martinez, Larry L
Higgins, Ray

Mac Farlane, John J
Mullis, Michael K
Foss, Gary

Foust, Steve A
Kallsen, Aaren L
Tellez, Michadl J
Fisher, ThomasR
LeBais, Alfred R
Roskelley, Steven E, Jr
Avila, Victor, Jr
Bynum, Anthony W
Grant, Mickey D, Jr
Talarico, Christopher A
Johnson, Justin R
Irwin, JmR

Dias, Mike A

Means, Larry R
Stone, Daryl R
Carlson, Robert G
Hill, ChrisL

Phillips, Mark A
Rush, Mat S

Reed, John E
Leonard, James G
Terebesi, ChristinaM
Martinez, Chris M
Tanner, Thomas B
Rhoads, Rick L

Total prizes awarded in this division: $19,565.00

378
298
540
502
387
238
103
500
194
283

68
461
331
313
228
114

51
201
137
326
368
387
405
447
454
494
298
161
486

16

60
351

30
138
547
361
514
257
148
550
536

39
229
272
302
390
413
495

69
378
554

89
127
135
154
233

771 $56.66
770 $53.74
770 $53.71
770 $53.71
770 $53.71
770 $53.71
770 $53.71
770 $53.71
769 $51.00
769 $51.00
768 $48.25
768 $48.25
768 $48.25
768 $48.25
768 $48.25
768 $48.25
768 $48.25
768 $48.25
767 $43.62
767 $43.66
767 $43.62
767 $43.62
767 $43.62
767 $43.62
767 $43.62
767 $43.62
766 $39.00
766 $39.00
766 $39.00
766 $39.00
766 $39.00
766 $39.00
766 $39.00
766 $39.00
765 $36.00
764 $34.80
764 $34.80
764 $34.80
764 $34.80
764 $34.80
763 $31.50
763 $31.50
763 $31.50
763 $31.50
763 $31.50
763 $31.50
762 $28.75
762 $28.75
762 $28.75
762 $28.75
761 $21.83
761 $21.83
761 $21.83
761 $21.83
761 $21.85
761 $21.83

Elizabeth, CO
Florence, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Frederick, CO
Howard, CO
Centennial, CO
Northglenn, CO
LaJunta, CO
Commerce City, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Parker, CO
Parker, CO
Littleton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Aurora, CO
Rocky Ford, CO
Lakewood, CO
Littleton, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Frederick, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Aurora, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Parker, CO
Florence, CO
Sterling, CO
Monument, CO
Loveland, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Denver, CO
Gredley, CO
Lamar, CO
Evans, CO
Golden, CO
Arvada, CO
Denver, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Denver, CO
Brighton, CO
Denver, CO
Centennial, CO
Auroara, CO
Arvada, CO
Thornton, CO
Frederick, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Pueblo, CO
Longmont, CO
Loma, CO
Aurora, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Trinidad, CO
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Singles, Classified, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Goad, JamesL 80 609 $90.00 Strasburg, CO
2 Morgan, Troy A 121 592 $74.00 BuenaVista, CO
3 Hardwick, Tony G 152 574 $45.00 Strasburg, CO
4 Gdlicia, Jason J 208 560 $25.00 Thornton, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $234.00
Singles, Regular, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Nadeau,DanC 432 803 $500.00 Grand Junction, CO
2 Gibson, Spencer M 429 796 $350.00 Golden, CO
3 Miller, Peter M 82 781 $178.50 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Fleming, Tony A 84 781 $178.50 Arvada, CO
5 Crites, Thomas 135 771 $107.00 Aurora CO
6 Lawson, Christopher | 67 770 $89.00 Parker, CO
7 Mc Nitt, ShaneJ 519 768 $79.00 Arvada CO
8 Freeman, Chuck T 372 761 $73.00 Arvada, CO
9 Jones, Jacob S 287 757 $70.00 Westminster, CO
10 Gwynn, JohnH 506 755 $68.00 Aurora, CO
11 Hernandez, Isaac L 369 752 $67.00 Castle Rock, CO
12 Kling, David M 303 751 $66.00 Centennial, CO
12 Roskelley, Steven E, Jr 514 751 $66.00 Arvada, CO
14 Martinac, Duane P 376 750 $64.00 Denver, CO
14  Steinmetz, Duane E 322 750 $64.00 Laporte, CO
16 Christensen, Shawn G 494 749 $63.00 Parker, CO
17 Mosher, James W, I11 289 747 $62.00 Denver, CO
18 Dageenakis, Christopher A 88 744 $61.00 Longmont, CO
18 Childers, John' W, Jr 110 744 $61.00 Denver, CO
18 Roskelley, Scott R 276 744 $61.00 Loveland, CO
21 Black, Benjamin M 318 743 $60.00 Hghlnds Ranch, CO
22 Bradford, LaneW 83 741 $59.00 Arvada, CO
23 Guerrero, Keith Richard C 134 740 $58.00 Aurora, CO
24 Trombatore, Jared 166 738 $58.00 Littleton, CO
25 Dias, Mike A 272 731 $56.50 Denver, CO
25 Walbaum, Linda 321 731 $56.50 Laporte, CO
27 Rodriguez, Ramon, Jr 468 730 $56.00 Ft. Morgan, CO
28 Stone, Daryl R 390 726 $55.00 Auroara, CO
29 Martinez, ChrisM 135 724 $54.00 Aurora, CO
30 Dixon, Kevin E 528 723 $54.00 Brush, CO
31 Carlson, Robert G 413 722 $53.00 Arvada, CO
32 Evig,DonB 26 721 $52.00 Windsor, CO
33 Birely, Jared S 230 720 $51.50 Denver, CO
33 Webb, Steven C 332 720 $51.50 Colorado Springs, CO
35 Gallegos, Noah J 375 719 $50.00 Denver, CO
36 Cooper, Brett R 429 716 $50.00 Golden, CO
37 Kaufmann, Jared A 302 713 $49.00 Centennial, CO
38 Popovich, Marco A 134 711 $48.00 Aurora, CO
38 Rush,Ma S 378 711 $48.00 Elizabeth, CO
40 Schatz, Jeremy R 39 710 $46.50 Denver, CO
40 Hillen, Mike 430 710 $46.50 Grand Junction, CO
42  Smith, Adam J 302 709 $46.00 Centennial, CO
43  Bennett, Cory 430 708 $45.00 Grand Junction, CO
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44 Johnson, Justin R 39 707 $43.67 Denver, CO
44  Mayland, MichelleL 351 707 $43.66 Denver, CO
44 Dubsky-Prahl, Joy C 361 707 $43.67 Golden, CO
47  Phillips, Mark A 69 706 $42.00 Frederick, CO
48 Carvelli, Bradley A 84 705 $41.00 Arvada, CO
48  Strand, Ross A 368 705 $41.00 Castle Rock, CO
48 Moore, Eric G 379 705 $41.00 Fort Collins, CO
51 Allen, Randy R 331 704 $39.00 Parker, CO
51 Kennedy, Gregory P 344 704 $39.00 Greenwood Village, CO
51 Lee ShawnJ 506 704 $39.00 Aurora, CO
54  Hurlbut, Daniel B 326 703 $38.00 Littleton, CO
55  Kouri, Rick 368 702 $37.00 Castle Rock, CO
56  Johnson, Duane D 477 700 $36.00 Lakewood, CO
57 Hamburger, Cory 30 699 $35.50 Greeley, CO
57 Clarkin, Bill 194 699 $35.50 LaJdunta, CO
59  Johnson, RonadE, Il 199 697 $34.00 Bayfield, CO
60 Bickel, Kevin A 365 696 $32.75 Fort Collins, CO
60 Means, Larry R 302 696 $32.75 Centennial, CO
60 Freed, Michad T 120 696 $32.75 BuenaVista, CO
60 Gallegos, Steven M 391 696 $32.75 Auroara, CO
64 Reid, DavidM 356 695 $31.00 Commerce City, CO
65 Nadeau, Chase D 430 694 $30.00 Grand Junction, CO
66 Cross, Bryan E 127 693 $30.00 Loma CO
67 Sandberg, Danidl A 17 692 $29.00 Brighton, CO
68 Knight, Mark A 82 691 $28.00 Colorado Springs, CO
68 Mclntyre, John T 545 691 $28.00 Pueblo, CO
70 Feigenbaum, Steve M 68 690 $26.50 Denver, CO
70 Lipscomb, G. Michael 38 690 $26.50 New Castle, CO
72 Lays EvanJ 467 689 $26.00 Colo Spgs, CO
73  Nash, Darrell R 216 687 $25.00 Aurora, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,572.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $40,153.00
All - Events, Classified, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 James, Trey 44 2,458 $300.00 Kit Carson, CO
2 Tryjillo, Larry A 548 2,420 $200.00 Canon City, CO
3 Tomes, Stephen M 323 2,413 $169.00 Strasburg, CO
4 Bryan, Jerry L 130 2,402 $143.00 Pueblo West, CO
5 Giles, Thomas A 121 2,397 $123.00 BuenaVista, CO
6 Ray, Brock N 528 2,395 $107.00 Brush, CO
7 Law, Harold K 251 2,393 $89.50 Julesburg, CO
7 Tice, Jason 290 2,393 $89.50 Lamar, CO
9 Magnuson, Matthew M 18 2,386 $72.50 Rifle, CO
9  Queen, Jeffrey L 471 2,386 $72.50 Burlington, CO
11 Taylor, DavidR 383 2,383 $64.00 Castle Rock, CO
12 Morgan, Troy A 121 2,378 $56.34 BuenaVista, CO
12 Strieter, Ryan T 201 2,378 $56.33  Rocky Ford, CO
12 Pizzino, Joseph | 525 2,378 $56.33 Sdlida, CO
15 Allen, Chris 329 2,362 $52.00 Lamar, CO
16  Wisthoff, Jacob R 41 2,361 $49.00 Pueblo, CO
17 Paxton, AlanR 404 2,360 $48.00 Westcliffe, CO
18 Sligar, EricD 4 2,359 $46.50 Bennett, CO
18 Brown, Wayne R 354 2,359 $46.50 Limon, CO
20 Hazelton, Michael A 348 2,355 $44.00 Pueblo, CO
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
62

63
64
64
66

67
68
68
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
76
76

Eby, Andrew K
Mason, Daniel L
Weins, Todd J
Ragains, Michael D
Lee, Mike

Wheeler, James L
Smith, Hervey
Clements, Ken C
Prien, Henry L
Troutman, CharlesH
Sena, Matt E
Efendic, Vincent S
Ferguson, CharlesE
Brandwein, Wayne F
Claren, John R
Driver, Joseph C
Cole, Josh A

Canda, Scott T
Jablonski, Erik S
Ban, Richard M
James, Cole L
Sanchez, Donadd L, Jr
Oelrich, EdM
Baird, Jason A
Adams, James L
Carlson, David A
Taylor, Randy J
Maldonado, Aaron A
Leewaye, Dusten W
McMillan, Tyler S
Trujillo, Rick D
Adams, Andrew J
Skerjanec, Stanley L
Hazelton, Andrew D
Som, Lynnette
Peppito, Chris L
Villa, Marc A
Sandoval, Floyd E
Dominguez, Jim J
Cooper, Beau
Walker, TIimR, Jr
Martinez, Kali
Mitchek, Casey D
Troutman, Colt
Vargas, Anthony
Soto, JessA

Bolton, Andrew G
Benedict, AngelaD
Belden, Travis
Webb, Scott R
Squires, Delbert L
Steen, Eric
Opperman, Steven F
Reed, Patrick M
Macfarlane, Jeremiah

Van Hoesen, Andrew P

Decker, Phil E
Bennett, Travis W

26
524
524
343
217

18
229
182

36
146
329
187
251
228

146
138
231
533
478

97
493
211
415
245

79
232
146

18
130
415

348
227
530
547

36

96
279

97
535
421
146
459
468
406
443
377
261

72
171
336
464
486
445
260
410

2,349
2,342
2,341
2,340
2,338
2,336
2,335
2,329
2,328
2,324
2,324
2,321
2,319
2,315
2,314
2,313
2,312
2,309
2,307
2,306
2,303
2,302
2,299
2,295
2,294
2,294
2,291
2,290
2,290
2,288
2,288
2,287
2,286
2,286
2,283
2,282
2,282
2,281
2,280
2,280
2,277
2,276
2,275
2,274
2,274
2,272
2,270
2,269
2,269
2,268
2,267
2,267
2,266
2,266
2,265
2,263
2,263
2,263

$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.50
$34.50
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

Windsor, CO
Brighton, CO
Brighton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Alamosa, CO
Rifle, CO
Brighton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Pueblo, CO
Sdlida, CO
Lamar, CO
Granby, CO
Julesburg, CO
Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Sdlida, CO
Lamar, CO
Trinidad, CO
Colo Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Kit Carson, CO
Sdlida, CO
Pueblo, CO
Lakewood, CO
Gredley, CO
Lakewood, CO
Bennett, CO
Trinidad, CO
Sdida, CO

Rifle, CO

Pueblo West, CO
Gredley, CO
Canon City, CO
Pueblo, CO
Denver, CO
Fountain, CO
Evans, CO
Pueblo, CO
Thornton, CO
Commerce City, CO
Sdlida, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Burlington, CO
Sdlida, CO
Northglenn, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Lakewood, CO
Burlington, CO
Burlington, CO
Rifle, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO
Sdida, CO
Monument, CO
Lakewood, CO
Burlington, CO
Limon, CO
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79 Schultz, Derek N
79 McKenna, James B
79 Pugh, AdrianL
82 Lodge, Robert J, Jr
Heideman, Steven A
Queen, Gary W
Goad, James L
Skerjanec, Justin L
86 Trujillo, Branden
88 Eberle, Jack J
88 Rogers, ChrisL, Il
90 Marotzke, David P
91 Satermo, Brent
92 Lapcewich, Cassie S
92 Foster,JmJ
94 Harvie, Dean D
94  Flanagan, Holly M
96 Meyer, LoreelL
96 Zarlengo, Donald A
98 Henderson, Michael K
98 Payne, Daryl C
100 Drew, Michelle
101  Lucero, Daniel T
101  Kuchenbrod, John M
103  Steinmark, John W
103 Piburn, BryanR
103 Hurst, KenJ
106 Casares, Rosemary
106 Land, Todd A
108 Clark, Joseph A
109  Trujillo, Mike J
110 Morris, Karen M
111 Tran, Thi T
111 Weins, Jonathon E
113 Settles, Eric
113  McColm, Kevin
113  Porco, Rocky L
116  McGraw, Jason E
116  Skinner, Daniel C
118  Triplett, Mark A
119  Pennington, Carl
120 Wark, Billy J
120 Sterkel, Rick A, 11
122 Varco, Stephen M
122  Rothfuss, Robert M
122 Wisthoff, Elijah W
122  Proctor, Josh A
126  Wilbourn, CapriaD
127  Montour, Manuel P
128 Van Massenhove, Robert L
129 Hogan-Mc Coal, Austin
129 Lacy, John H
131  Cullip, Richard
131 Yarian, Richard A
133  Embry, Stan
133 Reyes, MarioJ
133 Fernandez, Mark S
136 Montez, Phillip

83
84
84
86

366
477
525
133
358
260

80

548
410
545
282
460

30
518
421
242
340

20
238
469

38

78
323
485
519
143
541

29
329
320
483
460
524
329
217
122
234

25
196
170

23
458
146
162

41
281
270
257

19

95
122
203
410
147
176
523

38

2,262 $28.00
2,262 $28.00
2,262 $28.00
2,261 $28.00
2,260 $27.00
2,258 $27.00
2,258 $27.00
2,256 $26.50
2,256 $26.50
2,255 $26.00
2,255 $26.00
2,254 $26.00
2,253 $25.00
2,251 $25.00
2,251 $25.00
2,250 $24.50
2,250 $24.50
2,249 $24.00
2,249 $24.00
2,248 $23.50
2,248 $23.50
2,247 $23.00
2,246 $23.00
2,246 $23.00
2,245 $22.34
2,245 $22.33
2,245 $22.33
2,240 $22.00
2,240 $22.00
2,239 $21.00
2,238 $21.00
2,236 $21.00
2,235 $20.50
2,235 $20.50
2,234 $20.00
2,234 $20.00
2,234 $20.00
2,233 $19.00
2,233 $19.00
2,231 $19.00
2,230 $19.00
2,229 $18.00
2,229 $18.00
2,228 $17.50
2,228 $17.50
2,228 $17.50
2,228 $17.50
2,227 $17.00
2,226 $17.00
2,225 $16.00
2,223 $16.00
2,223 $16.00
2,221 $16.00
2,221 $16.00
2,220 $15.00
2,220 $15.00
2,220 $15.00
2,219 $14.34

Fort Collins, CO
Lakewood, CO
Sdlida, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Hudson, CO
Burlington, CO
Strasburg, CO
Canon City, CO
Canon City, CO
Limon, CO
Pueblo, CO
Commerce City, CO
Brighton, CO
Gredley, CO
Lakewood, CO
Burlington, CO
Arvada, CO
Brighton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Howard, CO
Pueblo, CO
New Castle, CO
Lakewood, CO
Strasburg, CO
Monument, CO
Arvada, CO
Erie, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Golden, CO
Lamar, CO
Brighton, CO
Monument, CO
Brighton, CO
Brighton, CO
Lamar, CO
Alamosa, CO
Sdida, CO
Trinidad, CO
Loveland, CO
Yuma, CO
Littleton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO
Sdlida, CO
Brighton, CO
Pueblo, CO
Commerce City, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO
Sdlida, CO
Sterling, CO
Limon, CO
Sdida, CO
Pueblo, CO
Brighton, CO
New Castle, CO
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136 Massongill, Judy C 219 2,219 $14.33 Broomfield, CO
136  Schulte, Lois A 408 2,219 $14.33  Burlington, CO
139 Luna, Albert 96 2,218 $13.50 Thornton, CO
139 Terry, JohnH 236 2,218 $13.50 Trinidad, CO
139 Fowler, Ernest A 279 2,218 $13.50 Commerce City, CO
139 Renquist, Randy R 250 2,218 $1350 Julesburg, CO
143 Cirka, Stephen A 531 2,217 $13.00 Colo Spgs, CO
144 Mak, KimM 543 2,216 $12.25 Colo Spgs, CO
144  Harrison, Darryl M 532 2,216 $12.25 Colo Spgs, CO
144  Lovato, Timothy M 95 2,216 $12.25 Thornton, CO
144  Boughton, Christopher D 458 2,216 $12.25 Pueblo, CO
148 Hulse, Jm 60 2,215 $11.25 Grand Junction, CO
148 Lewis, CharlesR 97 2,215 $11.25 Sdlida, CO
148 Rios, Troy B 480 2,215 $11.25 Denver, CO
148 Duran, Zack 485 2,215 $11.25 Monument, CO
152 Robertson, Jolene R 389 2,214 $10.25 Gredley, CO
152 Chase, SarahJ 442 2,214 $10.25 Lakewood, CO
152  Lawton, Trevor J 274 2,214 $10.25 Grand Junction, CO
152  Kitzman, Ryan D 116 2,214 $10.25 Westminster, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,420.00
All - Events, Regular, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Dixon, KevinE 528 2,460 $200.00 Brush, CO
2 Avaos, Arnold V 7 2,440 $142.50 Milliken, CO
2 Baetz, Christoper L 378 2,440 $142.50 Elizabeth, CO
4 Nadeau, DanC 432 2,433 $122.00 Grand Junction, CO
5 Glasgow, Steve D 2 2,430 $106.50 Canon City, CO
5 Stdlsworth, Carl E 115 2,430 $106.50 Denver, CO
7 Meyer, Kent S 276 2,424 $95.00 Loveland, CO
8 Bickel, Kevin A 365 2,418 $88.00 Fort Collins, CO
9 Thomas, Donovan J 561 2,413 $81.00 Broomfield, CO
10 Covalt, Charles(Bud) D 188 2,410 $77.00 Northglenn, CO
11  Stroud, Robert B 18 2,399 $73.00 Rifle, CO
12 Sdtzer, Gregory J 495 2,398 $69.00 Thornton, CO
13 Larson, Steve S 103 2,393 $66.00 Centennial, CO
14  Sdltzer, Cody 495 2,390 $61.00 Thornton, CO
14  Freed, Michae T 120 2,390 $61.00 BuenaVista, CO
14  Ruscetti, Colton S 233 2,390 $61.00 Trinidad, CO
17 Tenorio, Brian M 95 2,378 $58.00 Thornton, CO
18  Jaramillo, Antonio F 467 2,372 $56.00 Colo Spgs, CO
19 Reid, David M 356 2,369 $54.00 Commerce City, CO
20 Duran, Joe D 444 2,365 $53.00 Lakewood, CO
21 Behrer, Bruce A, J 412 2,355 $53.00 Arvada, CO
22  Sisneros, Ethan A 554 2,354 $52.00 Pueblo, CO
23  Roskelley, Scott R 276 2,347 $51.00 Loveland, CO
24 Corwin, John B 6 2,336 $50.00 Commerce City, CO
25  Schaan, Doug M 321 2,335 $49.00 Laporte, CO
26 Lawson, Bobbi J 67 2,333 $49.00 Parker, CO
27 Osborn, Daryl 34 2,327 $48.50 Colorado Springs, CO
27 Bachman, Richard R 102 2,327 $48.50 Camoirillo, CA
29  Johnson, John W 429 2,325 $47.00 Golden, CO
30 Bunz, Zachary 533 2,323 $47.00 Colo Springs, CO
31 McNitt, Brandon L 519 2,322 $47.00 Arvada, CO
32 Means, Lary R 302 2,321 $47.00 Centennial, CO
33 Gentrup, Matt C 325 2,320 $46.00 Fort Collins, CO
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34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
41
a4
a4
46
46
46
49
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
71
71
71
74
75
75
75
78
78
78
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
88
88
91
92

Pearson, David B
Rodriguez, Ramon, Jr
Fickes, Shelly E
Schissler, John E
Martinez, Josh

Lays, Evan J
Freeman, Chuck T
Lipscomb, G. Michael
Lancaster, Mark E
Gibson, Spencer M
Mc Collum, Kenneth A, Jr
Cordova, Edward, Jr
Reed, John E

De Loach, Anthony Q
Allen, Randy R

Cox, Kevin J

Tellez, Michadl J
Whisler, Phil N
Walbaum, Linda
Kling, David M
Rehkop, Rakie L

Mac Farlane, John J
Compliment, CoraJ
Emerson, Aaron W
Gallegos, Steven M
Hardten, Bradley J
Mclntyre, John T

Mc Nitt, Shane J
Crites, Thomas
Seese, Warren S
Steinmetz, Duane E
Black, Benjamin M
Dageenakis, Christopher A
Mills, lan M
Martinez, Larry L
Rudd, Richard D, Jr
Mullis, Michael K
Beluscak, Geran X
Gretch, Damon D
Terranova, Robert J
McDonald, Matt R
Moore, Eric G

Mc Mullen, Debbie K
Bodaness, Spencer
Quick, Joshua A
Dreiling, Lance S
Sandberg, Corey
Nichols, Chris P
Childers, John W, Jr
Reynolds, William R, Jr
Warren, Raymond O
Perez, Mike

Finney, Nicholas
George, Edward J
Rhoads, Rick L
Guerrero, Keith Richard C
Bretton, David E
West, Michael S

201
468
120
357
298
467
372

38
244
429
311
264
554
508
331
213
138
405
321
303
405
486
373
469
391
315
545
519
135
200
322
318

88
315
298
387

16

21
160

26
365
379

65
160
382
111
502
369
110
226
522
155
244
163
233
134
454

66

2,319
2,316
2,315
2,313
2,313
2,311
2,308
2,306
2,306
2,306
2,304
2,304
2,301
2,301
2,301
2,297
2,295
2,295
2,295
2,293
2,293
2,293
2,292
2,292
2,291
2,291
2,290
2,288
2,285
2,284
2,283
2,282
2,282
2,281
2,279
2,277
2,276
2,276
2,276
2,275
2,274
2,274
2,274
2,272
2,272
2,272
2,271
2,269
2,268
2,268
2,267
2,267
2,265
2,264
2,264
2,264
2,263
2,262

$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$44.50
$44.50
$44.00
$44.00
$43.66
$43.67
$43.67
$43.00
$43.00
$42.67
$42.67
$42.66
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.50
$40.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.67
$37.66
$37.67
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00

Rocky Ford, CO
Ft. Morgan, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Brighton, CO
Florence, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Arvada, CO
New Castle, CO
Lakewood, CO
Golden, CO
Lakewood, CO
Lakewood, CO
Pueblo, CO
Denver, CO
Parker, CO
Erie, CO
Lamar, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Laporte, CO
Centennial, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Monument, CO
Arvada, CO
Pueblo, CO
Auroara, CO
Parker, CO
Pueblo, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Laporte, CO

Hghlnds Ranch, CO

Longmont, CO
Parker, CO
Florence, CO
Frederick, CO
Loveland, CO
Littleton, CO
Sterling, CO
Windsor, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Lakewood, CO
Sterling, CO
Thornton, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO
Brighton, CO
Trinidad, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Boulder, CO
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92

92

95

95

95

98

98
100
101
101
101
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
115
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
122
124
124
124
127
127
127
130
130
130
133
134
135
135
137
138
138
140
140
140
140
144
144
146
147
147
149
151

Campbell, Joshua D
McGowan, Eric P
Hittle, Zach Z

Dilley, TravisW
Torrez, David S
Thurman-Kelly, lanM
Quick, Robert A
Chase, John D
Balenseifen, Bradley E
Williams, Michael B
Schafer, Everrett J
Elliott, Mark T
Hazlett, David
Rodriguez, Kurt A
Cooper, Brett R
Prigelmeier, Mark D
Tedesko, Tom J
Knight, Mark A
Leonard, James G
Randel, William J
Carlson, Robert G
Davis, John A
Mikelson, Curt D
Shtulman, Ari
Winklepleck, James W
Garrison, Zane M, Sr
Jones, Marion T
Guzman, Carl R
Haddon, Mike E
Soto, Vittorio A

Hill, ChrisL
Szymanski, Scott F
Herbeck, Irven D
Nash, Darrell R
Carbone, Dan A
Rush, Mat S

Lehto, John P

Losh, Robert L
Swan, Drew J
Schuster, Daniel W
Ortiz, Adrian

Neb, Larry G
Hurlbut, Daniel B
Foxworthy, Terry L
Hanish, Levi A
DePooter, Seth J
Perez, Manuel
Colbert, Robert W, Sr
Hernandez, Ralph
Gonzalez, |saac
Harper, Shawn
Bohuslavsky, Kevin J
Ball, Ricky

Bennett, Cory
Kovach, Brian S
Clarkin, Bill

Ramey, Robert J
Cortese, CassandraM

371
525
362
454
150
546
382
190

30
165
371

62
160

39
429
200

82

89
313
413
501
455
364
152
537
556

41
414
264
495

47
159
216

87
378
109

50
210
423
258
275
326
484
520
277
310

17
160
237
562

82
537
430
316
194
499
114

2,262 $33.00
2,262 $33.00
2,261 $32.66
2,261 $32.67
2,261 $32.67
2,260 $32.00
2,260 $32.00
2,259 $32.00
2,258 $31.33
2,258 $31.33
2,258 $31.34
2,257 $31.00
2,256 $31.00
2,255 $31.00
2,254 $30.00
2,252 $30.00
2,251 $29.33
2,251 $29.35
2,251 $29.33
2,251 $29.33
2,251 $29.33
2,251 $29.33
2,250 $29.00
2,249 $28.00
2,248 $28.00
2,248 $28.00
2,247 $28.00
2,247 $28.00
2,246 $27.00
2,245 $27.00
2,245 $27.00
2,244 $26.67
2,244 $26.66
2,244 $26.67
2,243 $26.00
2,243 $26.00
2,243 $26.00
2,242 $25.34
2,242 $25.33
2,242 $25.33
2,241 $25.00
2,240 $25.00
2,238 $24.50
2,238 $24.50
2,237 $24.00
2,236 $24.00
2,236 $24.00
2,235 $23.00
2,235 $23.00
2,235 $23.00
2,235 $23.00
2,234 $22.50
2,234 $22.50
2,233 $22.00
2,232 $22.00
2,232 $22.00
2,231 $22.00
2,230 $21.00

Arvada, CO

Sdlida, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Gredley, CO
Commerce City, CO
Thornton, CO
Northglenn, CO
Gredley, CO
Littleton, CO
Arvada, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Sterling, CO
Denver, CO
Golden, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Canon City, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Longmont, CO
Parker, CO

Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Westminster, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Strasburg, CO
Morrison, CO
Aurora, CO

Pueblo, CO
Arvada, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Denver, CO
Brighton, CO
Aurora, CO
Broomfield, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Sterling, CO
Cortez, CO
Thornton, CO
Loveland, CO
Littleton, CO
Monument, CO
Aurora, CO
Fountain, CO
Brighton, CO
Brighton, CO
Sterling, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Broomfield, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Morrison, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Calhan, CO
LaJunta, CO

Erie, CO

Pueblo, CO
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152 Rae, Ronad D

153 MacDonald, Robert D
154 Cade, DennisE, Sr
155 Wales, Kevin G
155 Montoya, David A
155 Badovinac, Steven P
158 Boger, David L

158  Seader, Bob

160 Torvund, Bob C, II
160 Else, Scott

160 Yang, Stephen

163  Tanner, Thomas B
163  Brodecky, John W
165 Rodriguez, Kurt M
165 Weber, Randy L
165 Compton, David B
165 Moloney, Kevin A
169 Schaak, Alfred T, Jr
169 Freeman, John C
169 Kendrick, Curtisg, Jr
172 Avila, Victor, J
172 Schell, Kathy A

172  Strand, Ross A

172 Hamman, Bryant L
176 Matson, Mark D
176  Yaeger, Reed T

178 Dilley, EAW, J
178 Lewis, BryanR

178 Ptak, AaronJ

181 Bradford, LaneW
181  Moffitt, Robert S, Jr
181 Maly, MichelleM
184 Ragland, Carl E
184 Irwin,JmR

184  Fischer, Gary

187 Nankervis, BrianJ
188 Baer, Chris

188 Endres, Zach B

188 Haynes, ThomasH
191  Quillin, Matt E
192  Patel, Nikunj G

192  Hill, Ashley B

192  Hillis, Jerry D

195 Worral, Robert W, 11
195 McDonald, Brad L
195 Nelson,JmS

195 Martinez, ChrisM
195 Rick, Greg N

195 Rodriguez, Ector M
201  Johnson, RonadE, Il
201 Micek, Daniel W
201  Johnson, Duane D
201  Schurz, Brian

205 Stephens, Raymond
205 Marion, Robert W
205 Tanner, JoshuaR
205 Maone, JamesA
205 Young, Duff R

230
98
552

202
360
152
306
361
434

154
290

39
110
341
194
348
276
133
257
265
368
457
339
463
454
510
255

83
466

65
224
229
404
241
185
322
131
495
330
332
538
502

17
368
135

99

199
282
477
128
482

16
58
113

2,229 $21.00
2,225 $21.00
2,224 $21.00
2,223 $20.34
2,223 $20.33
2,223 $20.33
2,222 $20.00
2,222 $20.00
2,221 $19.33
2,221 $19.33
2,221 $19.34
2,220 $19.00
2,220 $19.00
2,219 $18.25
2,219 $18.25
2,219 $18.25
2,219 $18.25
2,218 $17.34
2,218 $17.33
2,218 $17.33
2,217 $16.75
2,217 $16.75
2,217 $16.75
2,217 $16.75
2,216 $16.00
2,216 $16.00
2,215 $15.67
2,215 $15.67
2,215 $15.66
2,214 $15.00
2,214 $15.00
2,214 $15.00
2,213 $14.34
2,213 $14.33
2,213 $14.33
2,212 $14.00
2,211 $13.67
2,211 $13.67
2,211 $13.66
2,209 $13.00
2,208 $12.66
2,208 $12.67
2,208 $12.67
2,207 $11.67
2,207 $11.67
2,207 $11.65
2,207 $11.67
2,207 $11.67
2,207 $11.67
2,206 $10.75
2,206 $10.75
2,206 $10.75

2,206 $10.75
2,205 $3.33
2,205 $3.33
2,205 $3.33
2,205 $3.33
2,205 $3.35

Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Fountain, CO

Ft. Morgan, CO
LaJunta, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Strasburg, CO
Bailey, CO

Golden, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Lamar, CO

Denver, CO

Denver, CO

Grand Junction, CO
LaJunta, CO
Pueblo, CO
Loveland, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO

Golden, CO

Castle Rock, CO
Aurora, CO
Brighton, CO
Elizabeth, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Decatur, AL

Arvada, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Golden, CO
Brighton, CO
Westcliffe, CO
Arvada, CO
Granby, CO
Laporte, CO
Sterling, CO
Thornton, CO
Parker, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Morrison, CO
Aurora, CO
Brighton, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Canon City, CO
Bayfield, CO
Commerce City, CO
Lakewood, CO
Loma, CO

Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO

Arvada, CO
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205 Henderson, Franklin D 129 2,205 $3.33  Berthoud, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,135.00
All - Events, Classifed, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Morgan, Troy A 121 1,796 $75.00 BuenaVista, CO
2 Drew, Michdlle 38 1,713 $50.00 New Castle, CO
3  Fernandez, Mark S 523 1,710 $30.00 Brighton, CO
4 Goad, James L 80 1,709 $20.00 Strasburg, CO
5 Stolba, Michael 122 1,668 $10.00 Sdlida, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $185.00
All - Events, Regular, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Thomas, DonovanJ 561 2,293 $275.00 Broomfield, CO
2 Nadeau, DanC 432 2,271 $175.00 Grand Junction, CO
3 Crites, Thomas 135 2,237 $93.00 Aurora, CO
4 Guerrero, Keith Richard C 134 2,234 $64.00 Aurora, CO
5 Cooper, Brett R 429 2,230 $54.00 Golden, CO
6 Bickel, Kevin A 365 2,226 $49.00 Fort Collins, CO
7 Steinmetz, Duane E 322 2,220 $48.00 Laporte, CO
8  Gibson, Spencer M 429 2,210 $46.00 Golden, CO
9  Johnson, John W 429 2,181 $46.00 Golden, CO
10 Freeman, Chuck T 372 2,173 $45.00 Arvada, CO
11  Moffitt, Robert S, Jr 466 2,166 $45.00 Colo Spgs, CO
12 Gallegos, Steven M 3901 2,162 $44.00 Auroara, CO
13 Nadeau, Chase D 430 2,155 $44.00 Grand Junction, CO
14  Carlson, Robert G 413 2,131 $43.00 Arvada, CO
15 Means, Lary R 302 2,120 $43.00 Centennial, CO
16 Allen, Randy R 331 2,109 $42.00 Parker, CO
17 Gwynn, JohnH 506 2,102 $42.00 Aurora, CO
18 Kiling, David M 303 2,101 $41.00 Centennial, CO
19 Freed, Michael T 120 2,099 $41.00 BuenaVista, CO
20 Wood, Randall S 287 2,097 $40.00 Westminster, CO
21 Martinez, ChrisM 135 2,096 $40.00 Aurora, CO
22 Gallegos, Noah J 375 2,093 $39.00 Denver, CO
23 Bennett, Cory 430 2,089 $39.00 Grand Junction, CO
24  Dixon, Kevin E 528 2,088 $38.00 Brush, CO
25 Birely, Jared S 230 2,087 $38.00 Denver, CO
26  Childers, John W, Jr 110 2,085 $37.00 Denver, CO
27 Hittle, Zach Z 362 2,084 $37.00 Fort Collins, CO
28 Taylor, KyleR 194 2,080 $36.00 LaJdunta, CO
29 Schmidt, Karl E 390 2,075 $36.00 Auroara, CO
30 Roskelley, Scott R 276 2,074 $35.00 Loveland, CO
31 Moore, Eric G 379 2,073 $35.00 Fort Collins, CO
32 Dreiling, Lance S 111 2,071 $34.00 Denver, CO
33 Hernandez, Isaac L 369 2,067 $34.00 Castle Rock, CO
34 Claussen, Shawn M 538 2,066 $33.00 Morrison, CO
34 Rodriguez, Kurt M 39 2,066 $33.00 Denver, CO
36 Schatz, Jeremy R 39 2,062 $32.00 Denver, CO
36 Lays EvanJ 467 2,062 $32.00 Colo Spgs, CO
38 Hillen, Mike 430 2,061 $31.00 Grand Junction, CO
39 Meélinger, DuanelL 390 2,060 $30.50 Auroara, CO
39 Roskelley, StevenE, Jr 514 2,060 $30.50 Arvada, CO
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41 Dias, Mike A

41  Torvund, Bob C, Il

43  Stone, Daryl R
Moloney, Kevin A

44  Dageenakis, Christopher A
Jaramillo, Antonio F

47  Trombatore, Jared
48 Nichals, ChrisP
49  Hurlbut, Daniel B

50 Johnson, RonadE, 111
51 Robinson, Morgan B

52 Black, Benjamin M

Schafer, Rick A
Smith, Jerry R
Stone, Zack C

57  Prather, Jason

58 Strand, Ross A

58 McKewin, Jake L
60 Woodward, Paul R
60  Schamp, Stephen L
62 Martinac, Duane P

52
54
54
56

62
64 Bradford, LaneW
64
66

66 Kaufmann, Jared A
68 Webb, Steven C

68 Badovinac, Steven P

68 Cosyns, RyanT

68 Christensen, Shawn G

68 Walbaum, Linda
68 Clarkin, Bill

74  Stroud, Robert B
75  Schaan, Doug M
75 Vickrey, Joseph W
77 Cook, Edward J

78 Ddeaney, JffrieQ, J

79 Marion, Robert W

79 Mc Collum, Kenneth A, Jr

79  Guccione, Frank

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,830.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $15,570.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $135,172.00

Saunders, Shamus D

Honeyman, Michael R, Jr

Carvelli, Bradley A
Lawson, Christopher |

272
361
390
194

88
467
166
369
326
199
430
318
390
428
496
316
123
368
362
350
414
376
563

83

67
302
332
360
391
494
321
194

18
321
391
467
135

311
360

2,059
2,059
2,058
2,057
2,057
2,057
2,056
2,053
2,046
2,044
2,043
2,039
2,039
2,036
2,036
2,035
2,032
2,031
2,031
2,030
2,030
2,029
2,029
2,028
2,028
2,024
2,024
2,022
2,022
2,022
2,022
2,022
2,022
2,021
2,020
2,020
2,019
2,016
2,013
2,013
2,013

$29.50
$29.50
$29.00
$27.67
$27.66
$27.67
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.00
$11.00
$10.33
$10.34
$10.33

Denver, CO
Golden, CO
Auroara, CO
LaJunta, CO
Longmont, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Littleton, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Littleton, CO
Bayfield, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Hghlnds Ranch, CO
Auroara, CO
Golden, CO
Denver, CO
Calhan, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Denver, CO
Arvada, CO
Denver, CO
Broomfield, CO
Arvada, CO
Arvada, CO

Parker, CO
Centennial, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Auroara, CO
Parker, CO
Laporte, CO
LaJunta, CO

Rifle, CO

Laporte, CO
Auroara, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Fort Collins, CO
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